Tantalum Capacitors
Niobium Oxide Capacitors
AVX is a leading worldwide manufacturer and supplier of a broad line of passive electronic
components and Interconnects.
AVX enjoys significant competitive advantages including the benefit of having research,
manufacturing, and customer support facilities in 15 countries around the world. This assures
customers of the most efficient balance of delivery and production capability in response to their
just-in-time inventory requirements. With major research and development centers in five locations

(μF)
Case
size Part Number
Leakage
Current
(μA)
Disspation
Factor
(%@120Hz)
ESR
(Ω@100kHz)
*1
ΔC/C
(%)
4V
	 3.3 P F920G335MPA 0.5 8 	 12.0 ∗
	 4.7 P F920G475MPA 0.5 8 	 6.0 ∗
	 6.8 P F920G685MPA 0.5 10 	 6.0 ∗
	 10 P F920G106MPA 0.5 10 	 6.0 ∗
	 10 A F920G106MAA 0.5 8 	 4.0 ∗
	 15 P F920G156MPA 0.6 10 	 5.0 ∗
	 22 P F920G226MPA 0.9 20 	 5.0 ∗
	 22 A F920G226MAA 0.9 12 	 2.8 ∗
	 33 P F920G336MPA 1.3 20 	 4.0 ∗
	 33 A F920G336MAA 1.3 12 	 2.8 ∗
	 47 A F920G476MAA 1.9 18 	 2.8 ∗
	 47 B F920G476MBA 1.9 12 	 1.7 ∗
	 68 A F920G686MAA 2.7 25 	 2.8 ±15
	 68 B F920G686MBA 2.7 18 	 1.5 ∗
	 100 A F920G107MAA 4.0 30 	 2.8 ±15
	 100 B F920G107MBA 4.0 18 	 1.3 ∗
	 150 B F920G157MBA 6.0 25 	 1.3 ±15
6.3V
	 2.2 P F920J225MPA 0.5 8 	 12.0 ∗
	 3.3 P F920J335MPA 0.5 8 	 12.0 ∗
	 4.7 P F920J475MPA 0.5 8 	 6.0 ∗
	 6.8 P F920J685MPA 0.5 10 	 6.0 ∗
	 10 P F920J106MPA 0.6 10 	 6.0 ∗
	 10 A F920J106MAA 0.6 8 	 4.0 ∗
	 15 P F920J156MPA 0.9 10 	 6.0 ∗
	 15 A F920J156MAA 0.9 8 	 4.0 ∗
	 22 P F920J226MPA 1.4 20 	 5.0 ∗
	 22 A F920J226MAA 1.4 12 	 2.8 ∗
	 33 A F920J336MAA 2.1 12 	 2.8 ∗
	 33 B F920J336MBA 2.1 12 	 1.7 ∗
	 47 A F920J476MAA 3.0 18 	 2.8 ±15
	 47 B F920J476MBA 3.0 12 	 1.7 ∗
	 100 A F920J107MAALZT 63.0 40 	 3.0 ±20
	 100 B F920J107MBA 6.3 20 	 1.3 ±15
10V
	 1 P F921A105MPA 0.5 8 	 12.0 ∗
	 1.5 P F921A155MPA 0.5 8 	 12.0 ∗
	 2.2 P F921A225MPA 0.5 8 	 12.0 ∗
	 3.3 P F921A335MPA 0.5 8 	 12.0 ∗
	 3.3 A F921A335MAA 0.5 6 	 7.0 ∗
	 4.7 P F921A475MPA 0.5 8 	 6.0 ∗
	 4.7 A F921A475MAA 0.5 6 	 4.0 ∗
	 6.8 P F921A685MPA 0.7 8 	 6.0 ∗
	 6.8 A F921A685MAA 0.7 6 	 4.0 ∗
	 10 P F921A106MPA 1.0 14 	 6.0 ∗
	 10 A F921A106MAA 1.0 8 	 4.0 ∗
	 15 A F921A156MAA 1.5 8 	 4.0 ∗
	 22 A F921A226MAA 2.2 14 	 4.0 ±15
	 22 B F921A226MBA 2.2 8 	 1.9 ∗
	 33 B F921A336MBA 3.3 12 	 1.9 ∗
	 47 B F921A476MBA 4.7 18 	 1.9 ±15
16V
	 0.47 P F921C474MPA 0.5 8 	 20.0 ∗
	 0.68 P F921C684MPA 0.5 8 	 12.0 ∗
	 1 P F921C105MPA 0.5 8 	 12.0 ∗
	 1.5 P F921C155MPA 0.5 8 	 12.0 ∗
	 2.2 P F921C225MPA 0.5 8 	 12.0 ∗
	 2.2 A F921C225MAA 0.5 6 	 7.0 ∗
	 3.3 A F921C335MAA 0.5 6 	 7.0 ∗
	 4.7 A F921C475MAA 0.8 6 	 7.0 ∗
	 4.7 B F921C475MBA 0.8 6 	 3.0 ∗
	 6.8 B F921C685MBA 1.1 6 	 3.0 ∗
	 10 A F921C106MAA 1.6 8 	 7.0 ±15
	 10 B F921C106MBA 1.6 6 	 2.0 ∗
	 22 B F921C226MBA 3.5 12 	 2.0 ±15
Rated
Voltage
Cap
(μF)
Case
size Part Number
Leakage
Current
(μA)
Disspation
Factor
(%@120Hz)
ESR
(Ω@100kHz)
*1
ΔC/C
(%)
20V
	 0.47 P F921D474MPA 0.5 8 	 20.0 ∗
	 0.47 A F921D474MAA 0.5 4 	 10.0 ∗
	 0.68 A F921D684MAA 0.5 4 	 10.0 ∗
	 1 P F921D105MPA 0.5 8 	 20.0 ∗
	 1 A F921D105MAA 0.5 4 	 10.0 ∗
	 1.5 A F921D155MAA 0.5 6 	 7.4 ∗
	 2.2 A F921D225MAA 0.5 6 	 7.0 ∗
	 4.7 A F921D475MAA 0.9 10 	 7.0 ±10
	 4.7 B F921D475MBA 0.9 6 	 3.0 ∗
	 10 B F921D106MBA 2.0 8 	 3.0 ±10
25V
	 1 P F921E105MPA 0.5 8 	 20.0 ∗
	 1 A F921E105MAA 0.5 6 	 10.0 ∗
	 2.2 A F921E225MAA 0.6 8 	 10.0 ±15
	 2.2 B F921E225MBA 0.6 6 	 4.0 ∗
	 4.7 A F921E475MAA 1.2 10 	 7.0 ±10
	 4.7 B F921E475MBA 1.2 6 	 3.0 ∗
35V
	 0.22 A F921V224MAA 0.5 4 	 10.0 ∗
	 0.33 A F921V334MAA 0.5 4 	 10.0 ∗
	 0.47 A F921V474MAA 0.5 4 	 10.0 ∗
	 1 A F921V105MAA 0.5 6 	 10.0 ∗
	 2.2 B F921V225MBA 0.8 6 	 4.0 ±10
	 3.3 B F921V335MBA 1.2 10 	 4.0 ±10
* 1：ΔC/C　　Marked "*"
P Case (%) A/ B Case (%)
Damp Heat ±20 ±10
Tempereature cycles ±10 ±5